FLUX air-operated diaphragm pumps are most versatile and can be used for almost every liquid in
all different fields of industry.
Be it viscous products, even with solids in suspension, abrasive fluids, high flammability or aerated liquids:
FLUX air-operated diaphragm pumps meet every application featuring high operation safety and reliability.
Due to their solid construction together with matched diaphragms, these self-priming pumps are especially
designed for continuous operation. FLUX air-operated diaphragm pumps ensure a very smooth liquid transfer
(no shearing), are insensitive to solids in suspension, safe in dry running as well as totally overload-proof.
Other main features of FLUX air-operated diaphragm pumps are their high cost efficiency and a very low

PTFE/FKM (TV) up to 90 °C
Polytetrafluorethylen/Fluor-Rubber
Example of type code
RFM 25 PP/TV
RFM 25 PP/TV =  model size
RFM 25 PP/TV =  material pump housing
RFM 25 PP/TV   =  material diaphragm and balls
RFM 25 PP/TV =  material seals
7
Type / Material Pump Diaphragm/ Seal Weight Part No.
housing Ball
RFML 15 PP/NN PP conductive NBR NBR 5,0 kg D15 41 010
RFML 15 PP/TK PP conductive PTFE FFKM 5,0 kg D15 41 120
RFML 15 PP/TE PP conductive PTFE EPDM 5,0 kg D15 41 130
RFML 15 PP/TV PP conductive PTFE FKM 5,0 kg D15 41 140
RFML 15 PP/EE PP conductive EPDM EPDM 5,0 kg D15 41 210
RFML 15 PP/VV PP conductive FKM FPM 5,0 kg D15 41 310
RFML 15 PTFE/TK PTFE conductive PTFE FFKM 10,0 kg D15 01 120
RFML 15 PTFE/TE PTFE conductive PTFE EPDM 10,0 kg D15 01 120
RFML 15 PTFE/TV PTFE conductive PTFE FKM 10,0 kg D15 01 120
RFML 15 PTFE/EE PTFE conductive EPDM EPDM 10,0 kg D15 01 210
RFML 15 PTFE/VV PTFE conductive FKM FKM 10,0 kg D15 01 310
FLUX AIR-OPERATED DIAPHRAGM PUMP TYPE RFML 15
IN POLYPROPYLENE (PP) OR POLYTETRAFLUORETHYLENE (PTFE), 1/2”
Delivery rate max. 45 l/min
Operating pressure max. 7 bar
Suction head, dry up to 3 m
Suction head, liquid-filled up to 8 m
Max. size of solids 2 mm
Explosion-proof to Ex II 2 G cp IIB X
PTB Registration No. 04 ATEX D102-1
Connection pump
suction side G 1/2 (BSP 1/2” female)
discharge side G 1/2 (BSP 1/2” female)
Connection air
inlet G 1/4 (BSP 1/4” female)
outlet* G 1/4 (BSP 1/4” female)
*with silencer
Technical Data
Dimensions RFM 15 / RFML 15
Electrically conductive for use in hazardous areas according to ATEX-Directive 94/9/EG
Druckluft-Membranpumpe / Air-operated diaphragm pump /
Pompes pneumatiques à membranes
 RFM / RFML 15
PP / PTFE
Typ / Type
RFM / RFML 15
Messwerte / Values / Valeurs ± 10 %
gemessen mit Wasser bei 20°C am Druckstutzen der Pumpe
obtained with water at 20°C at the outlet nozzle of the pump
mesurées avec de l’eau à 20°C au refoulement de la pompe
D15 88 000
Spare Parts List Air-operated Diaphragm Pump
 RFML 15 PP / RFML 15 PTFE
Page : 2
Edition : 05/2011
Item
No.
Qty.
per
unit
Description Part No.
RFML 15 PP
Part No.
RFML 15 PTFE
  Version according to exploded view
  No. D15 80 004 – 05/2011
  valid as from Serial No. RFM00900
Attention: Please always give full description, part no. and quantity of parts required.
This list
consists of
3 pages
FLUX-GERÄTE GMBH D-75433 Maulbronn